Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA
25/03/2023

CB Experience 25 03 23

Track CB Experience

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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Qualificacao
\Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia \Volta Volta Tm Dif

(184) LEANDRO PARDINI

1 1:36.918 +7.417 16:02:10.514

2 1:30.416 +0.915 16:03:40.930

3 1:31.867 +2.366 16:05:12.797

4 1:30.552 +1.051 16:06:43.349

5 - 16:08:12.850
(181) WESLEY CLAYTON FRANZINO

1 1:43.157 +10.548 16:02:20.234

2 1:33.878 +1.269 16:03:54.112

3 1:33.560 +0.951 16:05:27.672

4 1:32.821 +0.212 16:07:00.493

5 - 16:08:33.102

6 1:34.596 +1.987 16:10:07.698

7 1:37.483 +4.874 16:11:45.181

8 1:34.786 +2.177 16:13:19.967

(174) ROBERSON LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA

1 1:44.174 +10219  16:02:17.305
2 1:35.241 +1.286  16:03:52.546
3 1:34.203 +0.248  16:05:26.749
4 1:34.063 +0.108  16:07:00.812
5 1:34.167 +0.212  16:08:34.979
6 - 16:10:08.934
7 1:34.749 +0.794 16:11:43.683
(163) MAURICIO DE CASTRO FILHO
1 1:38.145 +4.101  16:02:12.336
2 1:34.070 +0.026  16:03:46.406
3 - 16:05:20.450
4 1:38.206 +4.162  16:06:58.656
5 1:34.303 +0.259  16:08:32.959
6 1:34.352 +0.308 16:10:07.311
7 1:35.259 +1.215 16:11:42.570
8 1:52.350 +18.306  16:13:34.920
9 1:35.230 +1.186  16:15:10.150

(139) HEBERSON DANTAS DE SOUZA COSTA

1 1:42.437 +5.966 16:01:42.242
2 - 16:03:18.713
3 1:36.964 +0.493 16:04:55.677
(118) EDSON JOSE DE ANDRADE FILHO
1 1:49.959 +9.013 16:01:52.818
2 1:44.388 +3.442 16:03:37.206
3 1:41.951 +1.005 16:05:19.157
4 1:42.305 +1.359 16:07:01.462
5 - 16:08:42.408
6 1:41.758 +0.812 16:10:24.166
(153) LUIZ ALBERTO RODRIGUES
1 1:45.040 +3.507 16:01:45.901
2 - 16:03:27.434
3 1:42.563 +1.030 16:05:09.997
(171) REGINALDO SETTE
1 1:47.014 +4.686 16:04:29.597
2 - 16:06:11.925
3 1:43.156 +0.828 16:07:55.081
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